Em hay viét dang so sanh hon cua cac tir sau (c6 than)
1. small =

2. large =
3. big >
4. expensive 2
5. clever =
6. friendly >
7. bad v 4
8 good
9. busy =2
10. attractive 2>
11. crowded =2
12. old >
13. quiet >
14. cheap =
15. difficult >
16. interesting =
17. delicious =2
18. healthy 2>
19. famous =
20. thin o
21. nice 2>
22. long .
23. exciting =2
24. noisy =
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25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31

peaceful 2>
wonderful=>
beautiful >

pretty
great
easy

young

—

- 4
3
a5
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